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Lutz Torsten VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 1965 L4m 3.15 3.85 7.00 1

Strübe Cornelia VT Rinteln 1979 L4 3.75 5.80 9.55 1

Budde Simone MTV Treubund Lüneburg 1966 L4 3.35 5.45 8.80 2

Mossdorf Stephanie VfB Fallersleben 1978 L4 3.20 4.20 7.40 3

Marwede Susanne SC Hemmingen -Westerfeld 1968 L4 2.65 4.05 6.70 4

Böer Ulrike VT Rinteln 1959 L4 2.85 3.80 6.65 5

Dohrmann Anja SC Hemmingen -Westerfeld 1970 L4 2.45 3.10 5.55 6

Kremer Jakob TV Jahn Walsrode 2003 L5m 3.95 6.55 10.50 1

Kutzner Robin TV Jahn Walsrode 2002 L5m 3.65 6.00 9.65 2

Carstens Marie-Christin TV Jahn Walsrode 2004 L5a 3.85 6.50 10.35 1

Unger Valentina SV Kirchweyhe 2004 L5a 3.45 4.95 8.40 2

Karl Noemi Buxtehuder SV 2003 L5a 3.30 5.05 8.35 3

Lawrenz Malena Buxtehuder SV 2005 L5a 3.45 4.20 7.65 4

Backhaus Tabea LAV '91 Meppen 2003 L5a 3.10 3.90 7.00 5

Budde Antonia Schwarz-Weiß Oldenburg 2003 L5a 3.00 3.85 6.85 6

Otten Emily LAV '91 Meppen 2004 L5a 3.00 3.65 6.65 7

Wolfermann Shona VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 2003 L5a 3.05 2.45 5.50 8

Yildiz Melisa MTV Altendorf 2003 L5a 1.90 1.55 3.45 9

Schubert Pia MTV-Lingen 2000 L5 3.90 5.30 9.20 1

Lawrenz Alissa Buxtehuder SV 2001 L5 4.00 5.10 9.10 2

Mahnhardt Ylva ASC Göttingen 2002 L5 3.65 5.30 8.95 3

Schröder Anna TV Jahn Walsrode 2001 L5 4.00 4.80 8.80 4

von Ohlen Emma ASC Göttingen 2000 L5 3.80 4.70 8.50 5

Beling Alexandra Schwarz-Weiß Oldenburg 2002 L5 3.95 4.50 8.45 6

Lindemeier Mara VT Rinteln 2001 L5 3.85 4.60 8.45 6

Mammen Daria SC Hemm.-W. 2001 L5 3.70 4.70 8.40 8

Odia Amelie VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 2001 L5 3.80 4.60 8.40 8

Kewitsch Marlene Buxtehuder SV 2000 L5 4.20 4.15 8.35 10

Weller Viktoria ASC Göttingen 2001 L5 3.50 4.75 8.25 11

Biemelt Laura MTV Altendorf 2001 L5 3.55 4.65 8.20 12

Bohlen Maya Schwarz-Weiß Oldenburg 2002 L5 3.40 4.70 8.10 13

Knake Charlotte LAV '91 Meppen 2000 L5 3.40 4.60 8.00 14

Schmedes Pauline SC Hemm.-W. 2002 L5 3.30 4.70 8.00 14

Hagemann Finja LAV '91 Meppen 2001 L5 3.30 4.60 7.90 16

Schaefer Malyn Schwarz-Weiß Oldenburg 2001 L5 3.65 4.20 7.85 17

Althoff Melina TV Jahn Walsrode 2000 L5 3.25 4.50 7.75 18

Albach Melanie SV Meinersen-Ahnsen-Päse 2002 L5 3.45 4.25 7.70 19

Petersen Marike SV Meinersen-Ahnsen-Päse 2000 L5 3.55 4.05 7.60 20

Wallenstein Chantal VT Rinteln 2000 L5 3.75 3.65 7.40 21

Albers Eva MTV-Lingen 2000 L5 3.50 3.80 7.30 22

Marwede Johanna SC Hemm.-W. 2002 L5 2.95 4.30 7.25 23

Neumann Calderón Isabel SV Meinersen-Ahnsen-Päse 2001 L5 3.10 3.90 7.00 24

Nöske Vanessa VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 2000 L5 3.60 3.35 6.95 25



Rataj Rebecca SV Meinersen-Ahnsen-Päse 2002 L5 2.60 3.75 6.35 26

Albrecht Christiane ASC Göttingen 2002 L5 2.45 3.70 6.15 27

Meyer Lea Marie MTV Altendorf 2001 L5 2.75 3.05 5.80 28

Rust Lena ASC Göttingen 2000 L5 3.70 2.00 5.70 29

Frank Denise SC Hemm.-W. 2002 L5 2.10 3.40 5.50 30

Warkus Annika MTV Altendorf 2002 L5 2.35 3.10 5.45 31

Hasler Indira MTV Altendorf 2002 L5 2.15 2.65 4.80 32

Bartels Lara LAV '91 Meppen 2001 L5 2.40 1.40 3.80 33

Zerbst Alexandra VT Rinteln 1997 L6 4.50 7.40 11.90 1

Vieweger Nicole Buxtehuder SV 1997 L6 4.80 6.95 11.75 2

Hoffmann Julia MTV Altendorf 1996 L6 4.00 7.70 11.70 3

Huchthausen Eileen ASC Göttingen 1996 L6 4.30 6.95 11.25 4

Roeloffs Tabea VfB Fallersleben 1998 L6 5.00 5.70 10.70 5

Gurtowski Celina VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 1998 L6 4.45 6.25 10.70 5

Odia Lisbeth VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 1998 L6 4.45 6.25 10.70 5

Kutzner Michelle TV Jahn Walsrode 1999 L6 4.30 6.25 10.55 8

Blum Louisa VT Rinteln 1996 L6 3.85 6.30 10.15 9

Schmidt Maya VT Rinteln 1999 L6 3.85 6.25 10.10 10

Maring Jule SV Kirchweyhe 1998 L6 3.90 5.95 9.85 11

Jagusch Merrit SC Hemm.-W. 1998 L6 4.25 5.45 9.70 12

Heuberger Hanna VfB Fallersleben 1998 L6 4.50 5.00 9.50 13

Perrey Kim VT Rinteln 1999 L6 3.85 5.50 9.35 14

Hörnschemeyer Sarah MTV-Lingen 1996 L6 3.80 5.30 9.10 15

Becker Bianca TV Jahn Walsrode 1998 L6 3.40 5.65 9.05 16

Lange Merle Buxtehuder SV 1999 L6 3.40 5.60 9.00 17

Drewnitzky Lea VT Rinteln 1998 L6 3.80 5.20 9.00 17

Röwer Lena MTV-Lingen 1997 L6 4.05 4.85 8.90 19

Gottschalk Anika Buxtehuder SV 1996 L6 3.50 5.00 8.50 20

Hillert Annika SC Hemm.-W. 1997 L6 4.25 3.30 7.55 21

Kuhlmann Wiebke LAV '91 Meppen 1999 L6 2.30 4.85 7.15 22

Habighorst Cheyenne SV Kirchweyhe 1997 L6 4.40 2.60 7.00 23

Wallenstein Leila VT Rinteln 1998 L6 3.25 3.70 6.95 24

Frank Laura SC Hemm.-W. 1998 L6 2.35 4.40 6.75 25

Krafft Lisa MTV-Lingen 1996 L6 3.85 2.65 6.50 26

Gerdes Pia LAV '91 Meppen 1999 L6 2.80 3.25 6.05 27

Cieplik Isabell LAV '91 Meppen 1997 L6 1.40 2.40 3.80 28

Albrecht Friedemann ASC Göttingen 1995 L7m 6.10 8.00 4.35 18.45 1

Spinhoff Alexandra ASC Göttingen 1989 L7 5.75 8.90 14.65 1

Walter Lea VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 1992 L7 5.70 8.90 14.60 2

Quade Kristina VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 1988 L7 6.00 8.20 14.20 3

Grünhage Julia VT Rinteln 1990 L7 5.80 7.65 13.45 4

Cordes Simone SV Kirchweyhe 1993 L7 5.65 7.70 13.35 5

Schütz Hannah VT Rinteln 1995 L7 5.70 7.45 13.15 6

Rathmann Laurine SV Kirchweyhe 1991 L7 5.30 7.65 12.95 7

Büssing Cathrine Buxtehuder SV 1995 L7 5.45 7.40 12.85 8

Hettmann Michelle MTV Altendorf 1993 L7 5.80 6.90 12.70 9

Hoffmann Susanne MTV-Lingen 1991 L7 5.40 6.80 12.20 10

Koel Ann-Kristin LAV '91 Meppen 1993 L7 5.45 6.70 12.15 11

Zerbst Jacqueline VT Rinteln 1993 L7 5.25 6.80 12.05 12

Vogler Marijke MTV-Lingen 1994 L7 5.55 6.45 12.00 13

Müller Fenna ASC Göttingen 1994 L7 5.30 5.20 10.50 14



Addicks Freya VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 1993 L7 4.95 5.50 10.45 15

Dewenter Sarah VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 1990 L7 4.35 5.90 10.25 16

Weber Johanna VfB Fallersleben 1982 L7 4.15 5.95 10.10 17

Schmöe Sinja TUSPO Bad Münder 1993 L7 4.90 4.95 9.85 18

Wulf Christina LAV '91 Meppen 1976 L7 5.45 1.90 7.35 19
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Mahnhardt Ylva ASC Göttingen 2002 L5 3.65 5.30 8.95 3

Huchthausen Eileen ASC Göttingen 1996 L6 4.30 6.95 11.25 4

Spinhoff Alexandra ASC Göttingen 1989 L7 5.75 8.90 14.65 1

34.85 1

Lindemeier Mara VT Rinteln 2001 L5 3.85 4.60 8.45 6

Zerbst Alexandra VT Rinteln 1997 L6 4.50 7.40 11.90 1

Grünhage Julia VT Rinteln 1990 L7 5.80 7.65 13.45 4

33.80 2

Odia Amelie VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 2001 L5 3.80 4.60 8.40 8

Gurtowski Celina VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 1998 L6 4.45 6.25 10.70 5

Odia Lisbeth VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 1998 L6 4.45 6.25 10.70 5

Walter Lea VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 1992 L7 5.70 8.90 14.60 2

33.70 3

Lawrenz Alissa Buxtehuder SV 2001 L5 4.00 5.10 9.10 2

Vieweger Nicole Buxtehuder SV 1997 L6 4.80 6.95 11.75 2

Büssing Cathrine Buxtehuder SV 1995 L7 5.45 7.40 12.85 8

33.70 3

Biemelt Laura MTV Altendorf 2001 L5 3.55 4.65 8.20 12

Hoffmann Julia MTV Altendorf 1996 L6 4.00 7.70 11.70 3

Hettmann Michelle MTV Altendorf 1993 L7 5.80 6.90 12.70 9

32.60 5

Unger Valentina SV Kirchweyhe 2004 L5a 3.45 4.95 8.40 2

Maring Jule SV Kirchweyhe 1998 L6 3.90 5.95 9.85 11

Cordes Simone SV Kirchweyhe 1993 L7 5.65 7.70 13.35 5

31.60 6

Schubert Pia MTV-Lingen 2000 L5 3.90 5.30 9.20 1

Hörnschemeyer Sarah MTV-Lingen 1996 L6 3.80 5.30 9.10 15

Hoffmann Susanne MTV-Lingen 1991 L7 5.40 6.80 12.20 10

30.50 7

Knake Charlotte LAV '91 Meppen 2000 L5 3.40 4.60 8.00 14

Kuhlmann Wiebke LAV '91 Meppen 1999 L6 2.30 4.85 7.15 22

Koel Ann-Kristin LAV '91 Meppen 1993 L7 5.45 6.70 12.15 11

27.30 8


